© © N o A WD

—_—
o

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Position

Economic Development
Coordinator

Department Program Manager
Administrative Aide
Administrative Aide
Department Program Manager
Department Program Manager
Administrative Aide
Department Analyst
Department Program Manager

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Administrative Aide

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Senior Administrative Aide Edb
Extra Help

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board
Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Total Wages
$144,453

$89,232
$63,430
$58,855
$46,112
$36,183
$28,845
$26,236
$21,706
$21,045

$18,351

$17,483
$17,298

$16,859

$16,417

$15,315

$9,764

$4,700

$225

$225

$225



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Member Economic Development
Board

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

Economic Development Board

$200

$200

$175

$175

$150

$125

$25



