	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Economic Development Coordinator		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$144,453
2.	Department Program Manager		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$89,232
3.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$63,430
4.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$58,855
5.	Department Program Manager		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$46,112
6.	Department Program Manager		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$36,183
7.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$28,845
8.	Department Analyst		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$26,236
9.	Department Program Manager		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$21,706
10.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$21,045
11.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$18,351
12.	Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$17,483
13.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$17,298
14.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$16,859
15.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$16,417
16.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$15,315
17.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$9,764
18.	Senior Administrative Aide Edb Extra Help		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$4,700
19.	Member Economic Development Board		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$225
20.	Member Economic Development Board		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$225
21.	Member Economic Development Board		Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$225

22.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$200
23.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$200
24.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$175
25.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$175
26.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$150
27.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$125
28.	Member Economic Development Board	Sonoma County	Economic Development Board	\$25